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Authority Having Jurisdiction (AHJ) Inspection Organization Contact Phone Email
ARAPAHOE COUNTY Colorado Code Consulting Steve Byer 720-874-6600 sbyer@co.arapahoe.co.us
ASPEN NWCCOG Gene Morse 970-468-0295 x108 elevator@nwccog.org
AVON NWCCOG Gene Morse 970-468-0295 x108 elevator@nwccog.org
BASALT NWCCOG Gene Morse 970-468-0295 x108 elevator@nwccog.org
BEAVER CREEK NWCCOG Gene Morse 970-468-0295 x108 elevator@nwccog.org
BERTHOUD Colorado Code Consulting Tim Katers 970-532-2643 tkaters@berthoud.org
BLACK HAWK Colorado Code Consulting Cindy Linker 303-582-0615 clinker@cityofblackhawk.org
BRECKENRIDGE NWCCOG Gene Morse 970-468-0295 x108 elevator@nwccog.org
BRIGHTON Colorado Code Consulting Matt Rowland 303-655-2014 mrowland@brightonco.gov
CARBONDALE NWCCOG Gene Morse 970-468-0295 x108 elevator@nwccog.org
CASTLE ROCK Colorado Code Consulting Joseph Montoya 720-733-2225 jmontoya@crgov.com
CENTRAL CITY Colorado Code Consulting Kent Kisselman 303-582-5251 x301 opdirector@centralcitycolorado.us
CHERRY HILLS VILLAGE Colorado Code Consulting Robert Zuccaro 303-783-2721 rzuccaro@cherryhillsvillage.com
CLEAR CREEK COUNTY NWCCOG Gene Morse 970-468-0295 x108 elevator@nwccog.org
CRAIG NWCCOG Gene Morse 970-468-0295 x108 elevator@nwccog.org
CRIPPLE CREEK CRIPPLE CREEK Richard Thomas 719-689-3588 maintenance@cripple-creek.co.us
DENVER 3rd Party Inspectors Mike Stewart 303-698-6707 michael.stewart@denvergov.org
DILLON NWCCOG Gene Morse 970-468-0295 x108 elevator@nwccog.org
DOUGLAS COUNTY Colorado Code Consulting Korby Lintz 303-660-7497 klintz@douglas.co.us
EAGLE NWCCOG Gene Morse 970-468-0295 x108 elevator@nwccog.org
EAGLE COUNTY NWCCOG Gene Morse 970-468-0295 x108 elevator@nwccog.org
EDWARDS NWCCOG Gene Morse 970-468-0295 x108 elevator@nwccog.org
ENGLEWOOD Colorado Code Consulting Lance Smith 303-762-2366 lsmith@englewoodgov.org
FRASER NWCCOG Gene Morse 970-468-0295 x108 elevator@nwccog.org
FRISCO NWCCOG Gene Morse 970-468-0295 x108 elevator@nwccog.org
GARFIELD COUNTY NWCCOG Gene Morse 970-468-0295 x108 elevator@nwccog.org
GEORGETOWN NWCCOG Gene Morse 970-468-0295 x108 elevator@nwccog.org
GLENDALE Colorado Code Consulting Chuck Line 303-639-4600 cline@glendale.co.us
GLENWOOD SPRINGS NWCCOG Gene Morse 970-468-0295 x108 elevator@nwccog.org
GRANBY NWCCOG Gene Morse 970-468-0295 x108 elevator@nwccog.org
GRAND COUNTY NWCCOG Gene Morse 970-468-0295 x108 elevator@nwccog.org
GRAND LAKE NWCCOG Gene Morse 970-468-0295 x108 elevator@nwccog.org
GREENWOOD VILLAGE Colorado Code Consulting Wally Marshall 303-486-5777 wmarshall@greenwoodvillage.com
GYPSUM NWCCOG Gene Morse 970-468-0295 x108 elevator@nwccog.org
HAYDEN NWCCOG Gene Morse 970-468-0295 x108 elevator@nwccog.org
HOT SULPHUR SPRINGS NWCCOG Gene Morse 970-468-0295 x108 elevator@nwccog.org
KEYSTONE NWCCOG Gene Morse 970-468-0295 x108 elevator@nwccog.org
KREMMLING NWCCOG Gene Morse 970-468-0295 x108 elevator@nwccog.org
LAKE COUNTY NWCCOG Gene Morse 970-468-0295 x108 elevator@nwccog.org
LITTLETON Colorado Code Consulting Jim Thelen 303-795-3751 jthelen@littletongov.org
LONE TREE Colorado Code Consulting Matt Archer 303-708-1818 matt.archer@cityoflonetree.com
LONGMONT Colorado Code Consulting Chris Allison 303-651-8332 chris.allison@ci.longmont.co.us
LOUISVILLE Colorado Code Consulting Kenneth Swanson 303-335-4580 kens@louisvilleco.gov
MINTURN NWCCOG Gene Morse 970-468-0295 x108 elevator@nwccog.org

MT CRESTED BUTTE Professional Elevator Inspections
Carlos Velado
Dave Lilja

970-349-6632
720-641-1300

CarlosV@mtcrestedbutte-co.gov
liljarider@gmail.com

NEW CASTLE NWCCOG Gene Morse 970-468-0295 x108 elevator@nwccog.org
OAK CREEK NWCCOG Gene Morse 970-468-0295 x108 elevator@nwccog.org
PARKER Colorado Code Consulting Gil Rossmiller 303-841-1970 grossmiller@parkeronline.org
PIKES PEAK REGIONAL BUILDING DEPT (PPRBD)
(El Paso Co. excluding Calhan & Ramah)

PPRBD Roger Lovell 719-327-2944 roger@pprbd.org

PITKIN COUNTY NWCCOG Gene Morse 970-468-0295 x108 elevator@nwc.cog.co.us
PUEBLO REGIONAL BUILDING DEPT (PRBD)
(Pueblo Co. excluding Rye)

PRBD J.D. Potter 719-543-0002 jdpotter@prbd.com

RED CLIFF NWCCOG Gene Morse 970-468-0295 x108 elevator@nwccog.org
RIFLE NWCCOG Gene Morse 970-468-0295 x108 elevator@nwccog.org
ROUTT COUNTY NWCCOG Gene Morse 970-468-0295 x108 elevator@nwccog.org
SILT NWCCOG Gene Morse 970-468-0295 x108 elevator@nwccog.org
SILVERTHORNE NWCCOG Gene Morse 970-468-0295 x108 elevator@nwccog.org
SNOWMASS VILLAGE Alternative Elevations Mark Kittle 970-923-5524 mkittle@tosv.com
STEAMBOAT SPRINGS NWCCOG Gene Morse 970-468-0295 x108 elevator@nwccog.org
SUMMIT COUNTY NWCCOG Gene Morse 970-468-0295 x108 elevator@nwccog.org
TELLER COUNTY TELLER COUNTY Lynda Morgan 719-687-3048 MorganL@co.teller.co.us
THORNTON Colorado Code Consulting Jim Bilyeu 303-538-7250 jim.bilyeu@cityofthornton.net
VAIL NWCCOG Gene Morse 970-468-0295 x108 elevator@nwccog.org
WALDEN NWCCOG Gene Morse 970-468-0295 x108 elevator@nwccog.org
WHEAT RIDGE Colorado Code Consulting John Schumacher 303-235-2853 jschumacher@ci.wheatridge.co.us
WINTER PARK NWCCOG Gene Morse 970-468-0295 x108 elevator@nwccog.org
YAMPA NWCCOG Gene Morse 970-468-0295 x108 elevator@nwccog.org
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